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I.  L’ombre des nuages traversant les collines






pp

            


      
rit. - - - - 



 
 




ppp

con fantasia

 


 
   





5

5 3





col molto Ped.

    


  








4





         
ppp

      





mf

       




ppp

 
3



 

3


 

        

7


 

p
       

ppp

   
         

   






      

         





h = 63
9


   mf

   
pp
   


mf

Ped.

            pp                           

14




mp cantabile

          pp

   

                                        

19




p legato

          
dim.  

                                        



24


   

mf

  
pp
  

p    
                                        

29


             
            

pp

                           

34


      


mf
            

               
           

39


        

mf



   
pp


                                         

44


   


       

                                        

49




p   
     

  
  




                         
               

54


      mp

      
5

                                        

2



59


 

 
 

   

                                        

64


 

sub. pp

                     


                         

69


                                  


           

<e=e>74


   

pp shadowy


    

senza Ped.

   
  

     



 

  

     



 

  

  

80




  








     

  

        

  

 



 



 



86




  







  







 





  

  

     



 

  

  

92






  



 

  

        

  

        

  

 



3



98


 

  





cres.

  
















 



 

 


 

  

103


      

cres.

                 


mf

 


 

  


     
   


     

   


     
   


   2 2

108

    
pp subito
 

hold F with sost. Ped.

           
2 2



  
      

  

     



 

  

     



 

  

  

115


 


     

  

        

     




       




 




    

122


 


   



      





 

 


     


     


   


   






Andante moderato
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